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SOCIAL DAMAS RANKING F.G.M. 29/06/2022

Fecha Listado: 29/06/2022
Hora Listado: 19:11:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Norte)

22 CAT DESDE HDCP 18,5 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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LICENCIA

ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO SANS MA CM11252270

Cansado Comas, Maria Del Ma
Cuadrado Diez, Paloma
Miguel Rodriguez, Gloria

CM04082189
CM07256164
CM05251093

PABLO-ROMERO CARRANZA MERCE CM11501526

Ramirez Ustariz, Matilde

Ruiz Cantador, Juana

Tapia Puche, Carmen

Garcia Barga Palacios, Rosa
Verdeja Lizama, Isabel
Gonzalez De Mesa Elio, Mati
Infante Praingam, Thepin

Arnaiz Quintana, Maria Bego
FORT BELLINA MARIA CECILIA
Losada Gomez, Aurora

Maeso Salmeron, Carmen Mari
Guijarro Ortego, Ana
ACEDO-RICO GONZALEZ PALOMA
Ron Roman, Mara

Martin Sanchez, Emilia

Ramirez Ustariz, Julia

Tarascon Baldasano, Maria J
Rodriguez Maeso, Cristina
Alfaro Garcia, Julia

Soler Baldasano, Cristina

|zard Pereda, Ana

Iglesias Garcia, Soledad
CASANOVA URIETA MARIA CRIST
Ferrandez Del Cacho, Merced
Hernando Grande, Amparo
Fernandez-Monzon Ravena, MA
TEJERA VALDIVIA ROSA
Aguado Velasco, Julia
Dornaleteche Uguina, Adrian
Magro Mas, Inmaculada

Lucas Muelas, Concepcion

Nava Burgos, Margarita
ARMERO GONZALEZ COLOMA
Tarascon Baldasano, Mercede
Echevarria De Rada, Cristin
Derks Hermans, Josephine
Herrer Poveda, Ana Maria
Camino Huerga, Concepcion

CM41671977
CM41636017
CM61358214
CM06061986
CM52082907
CM18386605
CM61214933
CM04110390
CM11890767
CM61251520
CM03134626
CM52128930
CM11778576
CM60504401
CM41795219
CM41674380
CMO03183079
CM06144077
CM02262309
CM02152084
CM06213986
CM00254391
CM11753684
CM52063031
CM02018390
CMO03146806
CM04104302
CMAB8897908
CM41798092
CM81254268
CM12132906
CM41214439
CM11243080
CM02152083
CM02034817
CM04297120
CM03134625
CM00219166

FECHA: 29/06/2022 CODIGO: CM1122437

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
18,7 184 M F 4 22
202 196 M F 4 24
192 193 M F 4 23
227 222 M F 4 27
18,7 188 M F 4 22
196 194 M F 4 24
208 207 M F 4 25
19,3 192 M F 4 23
206 208 M F 4 25
237 239 M F 4 28
26,5 M F 5 32
21,0 M F 4 25
24,6 M F 4 29
28,4 M F 5 34
228 236 M F 4 27
26,5 M F 5 32
18,8 M F 4 23
21,9 M F 4 26
23,0 M F 4 28
33,5 M F 5 36
23,6 M F 4 28
26,7 M F 5 32
19,8 M F 4 24
26,5 M F 5 32
26,5 M F 5 32
26,5 M F 5 32
22,4 M F 4 27
19,8 M F 4 24
25,3 M F 4 30
28,9 M F 5 35
198 2001 M F 4 24
26,6 M F 5 32
32,4 M F 5 36
22,5 M F 4 27
34,6 M F 5 36
18,7 M F 4 22
22,7 M F 4 27
25,9 M F 4 31
26,7 M F 5 32
243 246 M F 4 29
32,1 M F 5 36
26,5 M F 5 32
32,6 M F 5 36
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